APD1 Agenda

Learners are assigned to attend by their program and must attend their assigned session for the entire
two hours. Learners are required to have camera and microphone on throughout. Active participation is
tracked and reported back to programs for attendance.

10:00 AM Session

12:30 PM Session

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

11:55 AM

Zoom Session Opens
Welcome & Introduction Video

e Whatis APD

e Intro IPEC Competencies

e Intro Activity #1-2
Activity #1: Teaming

Rapid Team Formation

e Review teaming steps

e Discuss professionalism

e Decide team charter
Activity #2: Roles & Responsibilities

Professional Elevator Speech

1. 30-45seconds each
2. Everyone takes aturn
3. See worksheet for example
items to include
Activity #3 Video

Activity #3: Team Communication
Irene Eagan Case Team Huddle

e Unity Clinic Team Scenario
e Decide team approach to
assisting Irene where everyone
contributes
Main Room - JTOG

Adjourn

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM

2:25 PM

Zoom Session Opens
Welcome & Introduction Video

e Whatis APD

e Intro IPEC Competencies

e Intro Activity #1-2
Activity #1: Teaming

Rapid Team Formation

e Review teaming steps

e Discuss professionalism

e Decide team charter
Activity #2: Roles & Responsibilities

Professional Elevator Speech

1. 30-45seconds each
2. Everyone takes a turn
3. See worksheet for example
items to include
Activity #3 Video

Activity #3: Team Communication
Irene Eagan Case Team Huddle

e Unity Clinic Team Scenario
e Decide team approach to
assisting Irene where everyone
contributes
Main Room - JTOG

Adjourn

Please complete the JTOG evaluation at the link or using the QR code below:

https://redcap.link/levz2bil



https://redcap.link/levz2bil

