APD1 Agenda

Learners are assigned to attend by their program and must attend their assigned session for the entire two hours. Learners are required to have camera and microphone on throughout. Active participation is tracked and reported back to programs for attendance.

12:30 PM Session

10:00 AM Session

10.00 AM 36331011		12.50 FM 565310H	
9:45 AM	Zoom Session Opens	12:15 PM	Zoom Session Opens
10:00 AM	Welcome & Introduction Video	12:30 PM	Welcome & Introduction Video
	 What is APD Intro IPEC Competencies Intro Activity #1-2 		 What is APD Intro IPEC Competencies Intro Activity #1-2
10:15 AM	Activity #1: Teaming	12:45 PM	Activity #1: Teaming
	Rapid Team Formation		Rapid Team Formation
10:30 AM	 Review teaming steps Discuss professionalism Decide team charter Activity #2: Roles & Responsibilities 	1:00 PM	 Review teaming steps Discuss professionalism Decide team charter Activity #2: Roles & Responsibilities
10.50 AI1	•	1.00 F14	•
	Professional Elevator Speech		Professional Elevator Speech
	 30-45 seconds each Everyone takes a turn See worksheet for example items to include 		 30-45 seconds each Everyone takes a turn See worksheet for example items to include
11:00 AM	Activity #3 Video	1:30 PM	Activity #3 Video
11:15 AM	Activity #3: Team Communication	1:45 PM	Activity #3: Team Communication
	Irene Eagan Case Team Huddle		Irene Eagan Case Team Huddle
	 Unity Clinic Team Scenario Decide team approach to assisting Irene where everyone contributes 		 Unity Clinic Team Scenario Decide team approach to assisting Irene where everyone contributes
11:45 AM	Main Room – JTOG	2:15 PM	Main Room - JTOG
11:55 AM	Adjourn	2:25 PM	Adjourn

Please complete the JTOG evaluation at the link or using the QR code below:

https://redcap.link/levz2bil

